
Bavarian Spring Classic

 1430 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Ranch Riding Open

AQHA Show 3Show #:

Sylvia KatschkerRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

23.4.-28.4.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 281 Yankee Cashier Adams, Lucy

2 121 RCM Taris Footwork Libor, Enja

3 250 Three Times A Holly Libor, Enja

4 357 Spark What Else Petschnig, Janine

5 234 A Lil Bit Surprised Hugo, Cordula

6 39 I Know My Daddy Falaster, Melanie

7 354 Heza Texas Gunsmoke Ketterer, Janine

8 158 HQ Commanders Jetset Obermüller, Nina

9 278 MJ Topsail Cowboy Adams, Lucy

n.P. 135 CM Gray Lady Train Hagen, Sabine

n.P. 143 Forget The Price Tag Vogelsgesang, Anja

n.P. 159 Ginger Nite Obermüller, Nina

n.P. 242 Olenas Warrior Reinhardt, Alexandra

n.P. 243 AS Peppy Little Lena Reinhardt, Alexandra

n.P. 259 ChairmanOfTheHouse Besold, Katja

n.P. 260 Smart Shoo In Besold, Katja

n.P. 358 Sailin Tucker Petschnig, Janine

n.P. 396 LR Charity For Saint Kühn, Arne

28.04.2019 1 / 114:35



Bavarian Spring Classic

 1430 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Ranch Riding Open

AQHA Show 4Show #:

Rick LemayRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

23.4.-28.4.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 121 RCM Taris Footwork Libor, Enja

2 281 Yankee Cashier Adams, Lucy

3 234 A Lil Bit Surprised Hugo, Cordula

4 357 Spark What Else Petschnig, Janine

5 250 Three Times A Holly Libor, Enja

6 39 I Know My Daddy Falaster, Melanie

7 278 MJ Topsail Cowboy Adams, Lucy

8 158 HQ Commanders Jetset Obermüller, Nina

9 354 Heza Texas Gunsmoke Ketterer, Janine

n.P. 135 CM Gray Lady Train Hagen, Sabine

n.P. 143 Forget The Price Tag Vogelsgesang, Anja

n.P. 159 Ginger Nite Obermüller, Nina

n.P. 242 Olenas Warrior Reinhardt, Alexandra

n.P. 243 AS Peppy Little Lena Reinhardt, Alexandra

n.P. 259 ChairmanOfTheHouse Besold, Katja

n.P. 260 Smart Shoo In Besold, Katja

n.P. 358 Sailin Tucker Petschnig, Janine

n.P. 396 LR Charity For Saint Kühn, Arne

28.04.2019 1 / 114:36


